City of Los Angeles Department of Rec & Parks

Rio De Los Angeles State Park

To register visit:

tinyurl.com/riodelareg! '

or Scan Below

Follow us on Instagram
@riodelosangelessp

1900 N. San Fernanda Road Los Angeles, CA 90065

phone: (323) 276-3015

riodela.recreationcenter@lacity.org

Tennis {5-9yrs)

Tennis (5-9yrs)

Tennis (5-9yrs)

Tennis [(5-9yrs)

Tennis (5-9yrs)

Tennis GPLA
(10-17yrs)

Tennis (10-17yrs)

Tennis (10-17yrs)

Tennis clinic 101
{7-9yrs)

Tennis clinic 102
{10-12yrs)

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Wednesday

Tuesday

Thursday

Sunday

Sunday

5:00pm- 6:00pm

4:30pm-5:30pm

5:00pm- 6:00pm

5:00pm-6:00pm

‘12:00pm- 1:00pm

5:30pm- 6:30pm

6:00pm- 7:00pm

6:00pm- 7:00pm

10:00am- 12:00pm

12:00pm- 2:00pm

10/8

10/9

10/10

10/11

10/12

10/9

10/8

10/10

122/1

1221

11/28

11727

12/5

12/6

11/30

11/27

11/26

12/5

12/15

12/15




