City of Los Angeles Department of Rec & Parks

Rio De Los Angeles State Park

1900 N. San Fernando Road Los Angeles, CA 90065 phone: (323) 276-3015 riodela.recreationcenter@lacity.org

TENNIS CLASSES

REGISTRATION BEGINS AUGUST 26TH

\$10



To register visit: tinyurl.com/riodelareg or Scan Below



Follow us on Instagram @riodelosangelessp

class	day	time	start date	end date
Tennis (5-9yrs)	Tuesday	5:00pm- 6:00pm	10/8	11/26
Tennis (5-9yrs)	Wednesday	4:30pm- 5:30pm	10/9	11/27
Tennis (5-9yrs)	Thursday	5:00pm-6:00pm	10/10	12/5
Tennis (5-9yrs)	Friday	5:00pm-6:00pm	10/11	12/6
Tennis (5-9yrs)	Saturday	12:00pm-1:00pm	10/12	11/30
Tennis GPLA (10-17yrs)	Wednesday	5:30pm-6:30pm	10/9	11/27
Tennis (10-17yrs)	Tuesday	6:00pm-7:00pm	10/8	11/26
Tennis (10-17yrs)	Thursday	6:00pm-7:00pm	10/10	12/5
Tennis clinic 101 (7-9yrs)	Sunday	10:00am-12:00pm	12/1	12/15
Tennis clinic 102 (10-12yrs)	Sunday	12:00pm- 2:00pm	12/1	12/15









